testo 6457
m³/h
l/min
m³
°C
IP65
IP67

—> 0555 6457 A01 B01 C02 D03 E01
F01 G01
Order exampleDxx Diameter
D01  DN65 (steel zinc-coated)
D02  DN80 (steel zinc-coated)
D03  DN100 (steel zinc-coated)
D04  DN125 (steel zinc-coated)
D05  DN150 (steel zinc-coated)
D06  DN200 (steel zinc-coated)
D07  DN250 (steel zinc-coated)
D11  DN65 (stainless steel)
D12  DN80 (stainless steel)
D13  DN100 (stainless steel)
D14  DN125 (stainless steel)
D15  DN150 (stainless steel)
D16  DN200 (stainless steel)
D17  DN250 (stainless steel)
Exx Standard reference
E01  Standard reference (15 °C / 1013 mbar)
E02  Standard reference (0 °C / 1013 mbar)
E03  Standard reference (20 °C / 1000 mbar)
Fxx Output
F01  OUT 1: Pulse, OUT 2: Flow rate
F03  OUT 1: Temp, OUT 2: Flow rate
Gxx LABS-free yes/no
G01  without LABS-free cleaning
G02  with LABS-free cleaning
Accessories
d
k/
03
.2
02
1
S
ub
je
ct
 t
o
ch
an
ge
, i
nc
lu
d
in
g
te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
.
testo 6457
Connection cable Order no. 0699 3393
Connections 1  Supply connection 18 to 30 VDC (+)
2  Analog output pressure, temperature, or flow-through (4 to 20 mA)
4  Analog output pressure, temperature, or flow-through (4 to 20 mA)
3  Supply connection GND (-)
brown
white